
 Polteq Training courses May 2025 - December 2025

Training Duration Price Examen May June July August September October November December

ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level ( CTFL) 3 days € 1.545,- € 200,00 12,13,14 (NL, EN) 16,17,18 BE 8,9,10 ( NL,EN) 8,9,10 (BE, NL, EN)

ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level - Agile Tester ( CTFL-AT) 2 days € 1.175,- € 200,00

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Analyst (CTAL-TA) 3 days € 1.595,- € 250,00 1,2,3 EN

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Technical Test Analyst (CTAL-TTA) 3 days € 1.595,- € 250,00 24,25,26

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Manager (CTAL-TM) 3 days € 1.595,- € 250,00 18,19,20 EN 26,29,30 EN 15,16,17

ISTQB Certified Tester - Mobile Application Testing (CT-MAT) 2 days € 1.175,- € 200,00 2,3 3,4

ISTQB Certified Tester - Test Automation Engineer (CT-TAE) 3 days € 1.595,- € 250,00 2,6,7 13,14,15

ISTQB Certified Tester - Usability Testing (CT-UT) 2 days € 1.175,- € 200,00 8,9 ( BE, NL) 10,11 13,14 BE 11,12

ISTQB Certified Tester - AI Testing (CT-AI) 3 days € 1.595,- € 200,00 19,20,21 BE 10,11,12 17,18,19 3,4,5

iSQI - A4Q Certified Agile Business Analysis (CABA) 2 days € 1.175,- € 200,00 26,27 27,28

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering 3 days € 1.595,- € 250,00 20,21,22

DevOps - Quality for Cross-Functional Teams (TMAP) 3 days € 1.595,- € 200,00 10,11,12

Test Design Techniques for starting testers 4 days € 2.120,- 15,16,23,24

Technical skills for Test Professionals 1 day € 640,- 19

Java/C# for testers 2 days € 1.175,- 29,30

TypeScript for testers 2 days € 1.175,- 5,6

Automated Testing  with  Playwright (JavaScript/TypeScript) 2 days € 1.175,- 7

Automated Tesing with Selenium WebDriver (Java/C#) 2 days € 1.175,-

Automated API testting using Postman 2 days € 1.175,- 6,7

Automated API testing using Rest Assured 2 days € 1.175,- 6,8

Behaviour Driven Development (BDD) with Cucumber 2 days € 1.175,- 3,4

Security Testing 1 day € 640,- 25 4

Load & Performance Testing 1 day € 640,- 12 27

Introduction Continuous Integration/Continuous Delivery (CI/CD) 1 day € 640,-

Python for testers 2 days € 1.175,- 25,26

TI4Agile: Test optimalisation within Agile 1 day € 640,- 14

TI4Automation: Succesful automated Testing 1 day € 640,- 26

Testing in practice 1 day € 640,- 29 19

The Art of Test Coördination 2 days € 1.175,- 20,21

User Acceptance Testing 1 day € 640,- 30 28 (BE, NL) 30 EN 18

SCRUM Game 1 day € 640,- 8

End to End (E2E) Testing 2 days € 1.175,- 10,11 BE 17,18

Advanced Agile Quality 3 days € 2.120,- 30,1,2 1,2,3

Exploratory testing using the Goal Focus Approach methodology 2 days € 1.175,- 17,18

All prices quoted are per person and do not include VAT. Price changes reserved.
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Our training courses are offered - whenever possible - in hybrid form. This means that you can choose whether you want to be physically present at the training in our training room in Amersfoort or participate online. We also offer our training courses in English (EN) or physically in Leuven (B).
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https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-foundation-certification/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-agile-tester-extension/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-analyst-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-technical-test-analyst-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-manager-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-mobile-application-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-automation-engineer/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-certified-tester-usability-testing-ct-ut/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/isqi-certified-agile-business-analysis-caba/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/ireb-certified-professional-for-requirements-engineering/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/devops-quality-for-cross-functional-teams-tmap/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/test-design-techniques-for-starting-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/technical-skills-for-test-professionals/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/introduction-to-programming-for-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/introduction-to-programming-for-testers-typescript-2/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/automatiseren-van-testen-met-playwright-en-javascript-typescript/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/automated-testing-with-selenium-webdriver-java/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/automated-api-testing-with-rest-assured/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/practical-behaviour-driven-development-bdd/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/security-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/load-and-performance-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/introduction-continuous-integration-and-continuous-delivery/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/python-for-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/test-improvement-for-agile-with-ti4agile-en/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/optimization-of-test-automation-with-ti4automation/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/the-art-of-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/the-art-of-test-coordination/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/user-acceptance-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/scrum-game/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/end-to-end-testing-en/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/advanced-agile-quality-aaq/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/exploratory-testing/


Polteq opleidingen Mei 2025 - December 2025

Training Duur Prijs Examen Mei Juni Juli Augustus September Oktober November December

ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level ( CTFL) 3 dagen € 1.545,- € 200,00 12,13,14 (NL, EN) 16,17,18 BE 8,9,10 ( NL,EN) 8,9,10 (BE, NL, EN)

ISTQB Certified Tester Foundation Level - Agile Tester ( CTFL-AT) 2 dagen € 1.175,- € 200,00

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Analyst (CTAL-TA) 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 250,00 1,2,3 EN

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Technical Test Analyst (CTAL-TTA) 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 250,00 24,25,26

ISTQB Certified Tester Advanced Level - Test Manager (CTAL-TM) 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 250,00 18,19,20 EN 26,29,30 EN 15,16,17

ISTQB Certified Tester - Mobile Application Testing (CT-MAT) 2 dagen € 1.175,- € 200,00 2,3 3,4

ISTQB Certified Tester - Test Automation Engineer (CT-TAE) 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 250,00 2,6,7 13,14,15

ISTQB Certified Tester - Usability Testing (CT-UT) 2 dagen € 1.175,- € 200,00 8,9 ( BE, NL) 10,11 13,14 BE 11,12

ISTQB Certified Tester AI Testing (CT-AI) 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 200,00 19,20,21 BE 10,11,12 17,18,19 3,4,5

iSQI - A4Q Certified Agile Business Analysis (CABA) 2 dagen € 1.175,- € 200,00 26,27 27,28

IREB Certified Professional for Requirements Engineering 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 250,00 20,21,22

TMAP - Quality for Cross-Functional Teams 3 dagen € 1.595,- € 200,00 10,11,12

Test Technieken voor Startende Testers 4 dagen € 2.120,- 15,16,23,24

Technische Vaardigheden voor Testers 1 dag € 640,- 19

Automatiseren van testen met Java/C# 2 dagen € 1.175,- 29,30

Automatiseren van testen met TypeScript 2 dagen € 1.175,- 5,6

Automatiseren van testen met Playwright (JavaScript/TypeScript) 2 dagen € 1.175,- 7

Automatiseren van testen met Selenium WebDriver (Java/C#) 2 dagen € 1.175,-

Automatiseren van API testen met Postman 2 dagen € 1.175,- 6,7

Automatiseren van API testen met Rest Assured 2 dagen € 1.175,- 6,8

Behaviour Driven Development (BDD) 2 dagen € 1.175,- 3,4

Security Testen 1 dag € 640,- 25 4

Load & Performance Testen 1 dag € 640,- 12 27

Introductie Continuous Integration/Continuous Delivery (CI/CD) 1 dag € 640,-

Automatiseren van testen met Python 2 dagen € 1.175,- 25,26

TI4Agile: Test optimalisation within Agile 1 dag € 640,- 14

TI4Automation: Succesful automated Testing 1 dag € 640,- 26

Praktisch Testen 1 dag € 640,- 29 19

Praktisch Coördineren van Testen 2 dagen € 1.175,- 20,21

Gebruikers Acceptatie Testen 1 dag € 640,- 30 28 (BE, NL) 30 EN 18

SCRUM Game 1 dag € 640,- 8

End to End (E2E) Testen 2 dagen € 1.175,- 10,11 BE 17,18

Advanced Agile Quality 3 dagen € 2.120,- 30,1,2 1,2,3

Exploratory testen met de Goal Focus Approach-methodiek 2 dagen € 1.175,- 17,18

Alle genoemde prijzen zijn per persoon en exclusief BTW. Prijswijzigingen voorbehouden.

Onze opleidingen worden - waar mogelijk - in hybride vorm aangeboden. Dit betekent dat u kunt kiezen of u fysiek bij de training aanwezig wilt zijn in onze opleidingsruimte in Amersfoort of dat u online deelneemt. Wij bieden onze trainingen ook aan in het Engels (EN) of fysiek in Leuven (B).
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https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-foundation-certification/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-agile-tester-extension/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-analyst-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-technical-test-analyst-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-manager-certificate-training/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-mobile-application-testing/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-advanced-test-automation-engineer/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/istqb-certified-tester-usability-testing-ct-ut/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/isqi-certified-agile-business-analysis-caba/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/ireb-certified-professional-for-requirements-engineering/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/devops-quality-for-cross-functional-teams-tmap/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/test-technieken-voor-startende-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/technische-vaardigheden-voor-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/introductie-programmeren-voor-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/introductie-programmeren-voor-testers-in-typescript
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/automatiseren-van-testen-met-playwright-en-javascript-typescript/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/geautomatiseerd-testen-met-selenium-webdriver-java/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/behaviour-driven-development/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/security-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/load-performance-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/introductie-ci-cd/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/python-voor-testers/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/test-improvement-for-agile-with-ti4agile-en/
https://www.polteq.com/en/testcourses/optimization-of-test-automation-with-ti4automation/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/praktisch-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/praktisch-coordineren-van-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/gebruikers-acceptatie-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/scrum-game/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/end-to-end-testen/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/advanced-agile-quality-aaq/
https://www.polteq.com/opleidingen/exploratory-testen/

